NATIONAL Assessment Co.	ntre Services.	port v sarios) . /	MN1852806(0f)	1,1
Date In: 2019/12000 15:04	() Jeb deseripti		Date &Timo Completed	- Done by
HOTHONBA INC2000 7463	SAS e-Illin	E .		
WELL NO SME 18244	+	ola Blars, AIC Thes)		
13:00	S I-Motor Ci	alm Form	[m/1017352 791	1 2007/2
		O (Withlet OD 2las	(TP 4hrs)	15:22
(DI) (TP) Reporting Only	I-Photo Up		1	
		Survey Report		7
TP Insurer:			Olyner/IVK3D	
Profured Wittp / INC Assign Wittp / QW:	The second secon	OJ PAN HIND	CHICAGO SE	uxt
TP Barticulfors: Veli No.	SHOTOTE	. INC(
Owner / Driver: (.	AIC WILD.	,	Tcl:)
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()
Constrained by r (Dates,	Thner)
	(Note-Est Status	(WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	00%]
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()	
Execusi (\$) Londing: \$	51,000 ()/52,00	00()		W-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
Zoneraliseliantes e Kernari (1727)		SENSO RESIDEN	AND THE PARTY OF T	Cont.
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's I	Information strictly C	onlidential & Str	cuy NO refer of repalier.	
	urer URGENTLY	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	~	
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Inve	oicet VES()/	NO();To	wing Co: (· , '	.)
	A CONSTRUCTION OF THE OWNER OW	MINIMAKAN KAMPONINI		
	/ Courtesy Car (Perangangangangangan	PRINCIPLE TO THE PROPERTY OF	enning vps
QC Check / Post Report Inspection		/	*****	-5.000/#3-20
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	and the same of th	```		7
	220001	7 - "-		
Injurý:			7	ACCOMPANIES DISTRIBUTED IN
				BOLDINA.
			•	•

2000	MARK COMMERCE STATE OF THE STAT	nemonalistical		MARIAN NAMED
UA2003.756		in district		对新闻的对应 的
rame was in the college of the		1) Alt I Analdent lu	sporting (330); INC (110)	-
on to make the property of the second	MANAGEMEDIAMAKAN MANAGEMENTAN	13) TV + Towing Per	. 340/3	
		4) PT : Pollow-Thre	mel Buryey (Headyvey) \$1	
tact No:	050	C) TR: Re-largeoile	ust Dei Coult Chat to You com!	
mget Portion:		7) NI : [day DA + 8	MICT Survey 316	
	-1	1) NTUC Additions	Sarvious:-	
Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		NS: Caurlesy Co	r/Tpt Allowanov 3	
34 32101 30 2113 8771		* 146: Uspele Co-e * 147; Yout Hapele	edination 31	0
nuois gomminista 3031 Jahr 1932	SHANGEN	AND THE LEGILLO	Througe Caprillastion 3	3
1:	*	TE (Hil) 1 TP Q	an INC) epolast tric	0
		Involve dated	Pas Charges	ANNUAL PARTY
27.71			Fee Charges	EASTERN

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Shake the control of the second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/07/2020 15:04
Date Of Accident	20/07/2020 13:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG JURONG GATEWAY ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
California di Siche (in Calondale Applicate de La C	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMF1824Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	QUEK CHIN LYE
NRIC No	SXXXX176A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90089220
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90089220
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	WISH
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5105873840-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	QUEK CHIN LYE
NRIC No	SXXXX176A
Date Of Birth	22/04/1963
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	08/08/1980
Driving Experience	39 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

MALE

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-90089220

OTHERS-90089220

Address

BLK 13 YISHUN STREET 51

#07-26

Postcode

767972

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC1011B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Persopnel's Signatu

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Pay Car	Juring Gote Way	Ross CV.	
P			A) SMF1824Y B) SHC 1011B

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Taxi	Come	Sion	behind	and	hit	Side	of	m	191
			- it/In >=					1	
							-		
								7	
							- 2		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (20 / 0 1/ 20 -) (DD/A	MM/YYY), TIME;(/ :02)(HH:MM
LOCATION: Jurong Gate,	
	wig No
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
" a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMF 18	124 V
DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUE	- : :
CIPOLICY NUMBER:	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / TH	HRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT
OMAKE & MODEL: WISK	TOVE
DIYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN	LA OPPY A MOTOPOVOLE A OTHERN
g/VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM	MMEDCIAL (MOTORCYCLE)
THE COLUMN COLUMN ALACCIMENT TIME	ME: (~~
HAKE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OV	NN INSUDANCE IVECTION
" " TO THE THIRD PARTY CL	AIM / REPORTING ONLY
THE RESTRICT HOLDER	THE CHILD CHEIT
AINAME: QUEK Chin Ly	(MALE / FEMALE)
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: > 161017	6 14 CONTACT: 9008922
C) ADDRESS: BIK 13 YIShum	st 51 #07-26 .
(767972)	
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POL	LICY HOLDER
This total St. OKIVER	
(Including driver) GINAME: AS Abant.	(MALE / FEMALE)
(1) b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
C/NUDRESS.	
"d)DATE OF BIRTH: 122/04/1965	Vee
e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	JIDD/MM/YYYY)
FIDERIE OF DRIVING PASC OF	8/3/1780 :
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE TO	NSIDED'S COMPANIO OFFICE
11 11 ON TOURSHIP OF THE DRIVE	P WITH THEILIPED.
THE CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINI	NG / OTHERS
DIKOND SUKFACE: (DRY) WET / OTHERS	
WAS ANYBODY INJURED LYES ANOT	
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO.)	2 0
7. a)REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POUCE STA	2 0
7. O)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	ATION:
7. O)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 9. VEHICLE NUMBER: STATE OF PASSENGER 9. VEHICLE NUMBER: STATE OF PASSENGE	ATION:
7. O)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATE of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SHC 1011 Including alriver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	ATION:
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1. O) PRIVER'S NAME: O) DRIVER'S NAME: O) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	ATION:
7. OJREPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE OJ VEHICLE NUMBER: SHC 1011 Including driver) DJ DRIVER'S NAME: () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 7. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	ATION:
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 10) DRIVER'S NAME: 11) DRIVER'S NAME: 12) OF PRICE NUMBER: 13) OF PRICE NUMBER: 14) OF PRICE NUMBER: 15) DRIVER'S NAME: 16) OF PRICE NUMBER: 16) OF PRICE NUMBER: 17) OF PRICE NUMBER: 18) OF PRICE NUMBER: 19) OF PRICE NUMBER: 10) OF PRICE NUMBER: 11) OF PRICE NUMBER: 12) OF PRICE NUMBER: 13) OF PRICE NUMBER:	ATION:
7. OJREPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SHC 1011 Including driver) D) DRIVER'S NAME: () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 7. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	ATION:

email = quek85100mail.com

Claim Handling Accident MT/3047352 GST Kegistratum Av. 5105873840-01 Website No. SHELBORY Continues No. 916101260 2LFW sabiorholds Policyholder Name DUEN CHEN LYE Loading Product Code PROVATE CAR INSURANCE Cover Type drive CLASSIC Contact No. (Home) Contact No.(Office) Contact No. (Mobile) 10089220 eCone Special Kernark Email Address eCome Reason No Yes TCB West Tes Provide Here No NCD Emplement(5s) NCD Protection Accident Details Acodent Type 20/07/2020 14:59 Accident Report Within 24 hrs. 122 Country of Accident Singspore Time of Accident hhomm 13:00 Date of Accident 29/97/2020 Orange Force Reporting Centre RESIDENT LINGSTON ALONG JURONG GATEWAY ROAD Total Excess Applicable Per Accident Windscreen Excess 100,000 Excess Type TP Standard Excess 1,566.00 OD Standard Excess 2,000.00 Onver is Covered? TEO OD Excess VIED TF Excess 0.00 Apptitional Europe 1,500,00 Tuttal TV Excess Applicable Total Off Excess Applicable 2000.00 ▽ Benefits SST Registered Information GST Registration Date GST Registered GST Status Verified GRY Registration No. **Wodification History** Policyholder Hailing Address Address 2 #07-26 THE CRITERION Address 3 SINGMORE 767977 13 YISHUN STREET ST Addition 1 767973 Address Type Singapore address Address # 5105873840-01 Related Policy Number Uret No. TO Driver Info Driver Type Drover Name QUEK-CHIN-LYE \$1618376A Driver DOS 22/04/1961 Lineamed driver hame Driver WRIC Driving Experience Register Date of Driver License Driver Age 57 Cirriact No.(Home) Contact No.COTNets 90089220 Comact no (Mobile) SINGRPORE 767972 #07-26 THE ORITEKION Address 2 Address 2 Address I LY VISHON STREET BY Pest Cett 767677 Attoress Type Singapore address Dist No. Dues he own a Singapore Registered car? Driver Insurer Company BTUC Driver Variable No. SMESSORY THE BU Declaration Breathstyser or Blood Test Beading? Yes of No. Modification History Claim 001 New Showed QUEK CHIN LYE \$16101764 OD-MX Claim Type .* 65535145 902893311 Contact No.(Mobile) SHC1011B QUEKBIS & GHAIL COM de: gerriggen SHF1824Y / SHC10118 ON 20 AJ 2020 Insured Liability | Not at Fault Workshop Semiest for Yes Vinalisation Preferred Workshop, Name unk Date 20/07/2020 00: 20/07/2020 78:37 Date Registered KOSLI WAHAB Report Taken By Peart AX letter Save Submit Attachment Clem No. 004 H171097352 20/07/2020 15:22 ® Yes C No Uplined Date Lest Doc. Received Category 7 confidence Clear Please Select Choose File No Sie chosen CNO Choose File No file chosen Char Please Select w | NO ¥ Clear Page Seect Choose File No Re chosen 100 Normal Clinkr Please Select Choose File No Ne chosen ¥ 1412 Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select w Normal ¥ 160 Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Send Mee · Attachment List Hay Senth (CID) Ŷ Urganov tiploaded 9y/Date Canegory Printes 2020-7-20 NAC_BURST_MERAH_BOOK?B(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURST MERAH)) on 20 Jul 2020 15:22 National

	Upheded Sy/Over	Outs Folder Lists	File Name			7	Source	(0
→ Videa List								
79	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_RODSPILL NA S (BURST MERAH	TIOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE [] on 20 Jul 2020 (3-2)	5.45		Normal	SA	9 2029-7-20	
50	NAC_BURLT_MEHAN_BOOKTO; NA S_(BURLT MERAN	TEONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE)) on 20 Jul 2020, 15:21	NAIC/ Driving License	X1	Normal	NOC/ DOW	ng License 2020-7-20	
-	3 BURT MERAN	TISMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE () on 20 34 2020 15:21	Phytos		Nurmal	Physics	ns 2020-7-28	
	NAC_BURGT_MEKAH_BOOK26(NA S (BURTT MERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ()) on 20 Jul 2020 15:21	P1-2008		Normal		os 2020-1-20	
	NAC_MURIT_MERAH_BIDGIRI NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BLAST MERAH)) on 20 Jul 2020 15:21		Photos		Normal.		na 2020-7-20	
1	MAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NA S (NUNIT MERAH	NAS_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (NURIT MERAH)) on 20 Jul 7020 15:21			Normal	Fho	100 2020-7-20	
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_8006766 NA S (BURIT MERAH	TTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 3) on 20 Jul 2020 15:22	Photos		Normal	Pho	104 3020-7-20	
23	NAC_BLACT_HERRH_606676; NA S (BUKET HERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) and 20 3al 2020 15:22	Photos		Wormal	Proj	ms 2020-1-20	
	NAC BURTT MERAN BUSING NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE & TRUKTT MERANIT IN 28 Jul 2020 (5:33		Photog		Hormal	Prod	tos 2020-7-20	
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NA S (BUKIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) on 20 Jul 2020 15:22	Photos		Normal	Pho	tos 2020-7-20	
Ve	MAC_BUKIT_MERAH_SOOSPAL NA S COURTY MERAH	KTIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) No 20 No. 2020 15:32	Photos		Normal	fte	nes 2020-7-20	
235					W (2)	2000 M		
112012020			Claim Handling(a	accident	reporting Clair	m Task)		

Display in New Window Scarr and uploading

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 · Change Language · Change Password Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 20/07/2020 14:46 Vehicle No.(For Motor) SMF1824Y Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Vehicle No. Select Policy No. Insured Object Product Cover Type Commence Date Expiry Date 5105873840-QUEK CHIN drivo CLASSIC 51610176A SMF1824Y SMF1824Y 01 10/12/2019 09/12/2020

Continue